RESOLUTIONS 

93-26  B. Resolution declaring the intention of the Mayor and City Council of the City 

As amended   of Biloxi, Mississippi, to issue general obligation bonds, in one or more  

series, in the maximum aggregate principal amount of Fourteen Million 

Dollars ($14,000,000)  Eighteen Million Dollars ($18,000,000) to raise 

money for authorized purposes. Introduced by Mayor A.M. Gilich, Jr. 

{*-012026ALEG} Tabled on January 20, 2026 and February 3, 2026 

94-26  C. Resolution authorizing entry into a facility rental agreement with Gulf Coast 

Center for Nonviolence, Inc.